SALES TOOL
S A L E S  T O O L  |  E C L I P S E  G 3 6 0 A
CONTENTS
WWW.PHANTEKS.COM 2
03
06
07
08

40FT 720 PCS
20FT 352 PCS
PACKAGING Eclipse G360A
Package Dimension 513 x 282 x 537 mm / 20.2 x 11.1 x 21.1 in
Gross Weight 7.84 kg / 17.3 lbs
Net Weight 6.51 kg / 14.4 lbs
SHIPPING INFO
S A L E S  T O O L  |  E C L I P S E  G 3 6 0 A
WWW.PHANTEKS.COM 12
PRICING / SKU
PRODUCT USD EUR GBP MODEL NO. UPC
Eclipse G360A, Satin Black $99.99 €99.90 £84.90 PH-EC360ATG_DBK02 886523302513
Eclipse G360A, Matte White $99.99 €99.90 £84.90 PH-EC360ATG_DMW02 886523302520
ACCESSORIES USD EUR MODEL NO. UPC
Phanteks AMP 550W $89.99 €89.90 PH-P550G 886523500810
Phanteks AMP 650W $99.99 €99.90 PH-P650G 886523500827
Phanteks AMP 750W $119.99 €119.90 PH-P750G 886523500834
Phanteks AMP 850W $129.99 €129.90 PH-P850G 886523500933
Phanteks AMP 1000W Black $149.99 €149.90 PH-P1000G 886523500971
Phanteks AMP 1000W White $159.99 €159.90 PH-P1000G_WT 886523500988
Phanteks Revolt Pro 850W $139.99 €139.90 PH-P850GC 886523500292
Phanteks Revolt Pro 1000W $169.99 €169.90 PH-P1000GC 886523500285
Phanteks Revolt X 1000W $249.99 €249.90 PH-P1000PS 886523500377
Phanteks Revolt X 1200W $269.99 €269.90 PH-P1200PS 886523500360
Phanteks Glacier One 240 MPH, Black $149.99 €149.90 PH-GO240MPH_DBK01 886523002178
Phanteks Glacier One 240 MPH, White $149.99 €149.90 PH-GO240MPH_DWT01 886523701538
Phanteks Glacier One 280 MPH, Black $159.99 €159.90 PH-GO280MPH_DBK01 886523002147
Phanteks Glacier One 360 MPH, Black $199.99 €199.90 PH-GO360MPH_DBK01 886523002130